• Delivering a high lumen output of over 120 lumen
                 per watt
• Designed to deliver a smooth and soft lighting
                e�ect
• Options! Available in 60cm, 120cm, 150cm and
                180cm
• The push fit connectors make it easy to install
• Five year warranty
LED Fittings and Tubes
*Suitable for 10-12 hours daily, usage of the product for
24 hours a day would void warranty
YEAR
WARRANTY5
*
V-TAC’s advance grill fixtures are a new generation of linear fittings. Designed with high-caliber materials,
these fixtures provide exceptional light levels, are extremely energy e�cient and are easy to install. The
unparalleled performance of our Grill fittings makes it a cut-above conventional fixtures. It’s easy to install
function and aesthetic lighting e�ect gives this new range an amazing potential for retail and residential
applications.
These fixtures are the better choice, in terms of performance and aesthetic value, for commercial, retail or
residential applications in comparison to conventional fluorescent fixtures.
*Suitable for 10-12 hours daily, usage of the product for 24 hours a day would void warranty
62
*
www.v-tac.eu   |   www.vtacexports.com
30 CM - LED Grill Fitting
Voltage/Frequency    LED Type Beam Angle Body Type Dimension Life span
AC:220-240V,50HZ SMD 110°   Plastic 300 x 74.1 x 24.4mm 30000 Hours
Box Qty.
10
659 - 3000K Warm White
660 - 4000K Day White
661 - 6400K White
3800157632140
3800157632157
3800157632164
EAN Code 10W  VT-8-10
Lumens
1200
PF
>0.5
CRI
>80
Instant Start
<1s
24
.4
 m
m
300 mm
74.1 mm
On/0ff
15000
Weight
260 g
60 CM - LED Grill Fitting
Voltage/Frequency    LED Type Beam Angle Body Type Dimension Life span
AC:220-240V,50HZ SMD 110°   Plastic 600 x 74.1 x 24.4mm 30000 Hours
Box Qty.
10
662 - 3000K Warm White
663 - 4000K Day White
664 - 6400K White
3800157632171
3800157632188
3800157632195
EAN Code 20W  VT-8-20
Lumens
2400
PF
>0.5
CRI
>80
Instant Start
<1s
24
.4
 m
m
600 mm
74.1 mm
On/0ff
15000
Weight
420 g
+
LUMENS120 PER WATT
SUPER EFFICIENT
+
LUMENS120 PER WATT
SUPER EFFICIENT
LED Tubes  |  High Lumens Grill Fittings
*Suitable for 10-12 hours daily, usage of the product for 24 hours a day would void warranty
63
*
www.v-tac.eu   |   www.vtacexports.com
120 CM - LED Grill Fitting
Voltage/Frequency    LED Type Beam Angle Body Type Dimension Life span
AC:220-240V,50HZ SMD 110°   Plastic 1200 x 74.1 x 24.4mm 30000 Hours
Box Qty.
10
665 - 3000K Warm White
666 - 4000K Day White
667 - 6400K White
3800157632201
3800157632218
3800157632225
EAN Code 40W  VT-8-40
Lumens
4800
PF
>0.9
CRI
>80
Instant Start
<1s
24
.4
 m
m
1200 mm
74.1 mm
On/0ff
15000
Weight
840 g
150 CM - LED Grill Fitting
Voltage/Frequency    LED Type Beam Angle Body Type Dimension Life span
AC:220-240V,50HZ SMD 110°   Plastic 1500 x 74.1 x 24.4mm 30000 Hours
Box Qty.
10
668 - 4000K Day White
669 - 6400K White
3800157632232
3800157632249
EAN Code 50W  VT-8-50
Lumens
6000
PF
>0.9
CRI
>80
Instant Start
<1s
24
.4
 m
m
1500 mm
74.1 mm
On/0ff
15000
Weight
1000 g
+
LUMENS120 PER WATT
SUPER EFFICIENT
+
LUMENS120 PER WATT
SUPER EFFICIENT
LED Tubes  |  High Lumens Grill Fittings
*Suitable for 10-12 hours daily, usage of the product for 24 hours a day would void warranty
64
*
www.v-tac.eu   |   www.vtacexports.com
180 CM - LED Grill Fitting
Voltage/Frequency    LED Type Beam Angle Body Type Dimension Life span
AC:220-240V,50HZ SMD 110°   Plastic 1800 x 74.1 x 24.4mm 30000 Hours
Box Qty.
10
670 - 4000K Day White
671 - 6400K White
3800157632256
3800157632263
EAN Code 60W  VT-8-60
Lumens
7200
PF
>0.9
CRI
>80
Instant Start
<1s
24
.4
 m
m
1800 mm
74.1 mm
On/0ff
15000
Weight
1200 g
+
LUMENS120 PER WATT
SUPER EFFICIENT
LED Tubes  |  High Lumens Grill Fittings